Key Features of ONT OV-SVWX-99

1 Gigabit Ethernet port & 3 Fast Ethernet ports
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1.0verview

The OV-SVXW-99 is a designed as HGU (Home Gateway Unit) in different FTTH solutions. The carrier-class FTTH application provides different services.It provides sufficient bandwidth for
high performance connection to the Internet, It has Web-based graphic user interface (GUI), in which{ ou can easily mod‘rﬁﬂt@nings and connect to your ISP, The QV-8VXW-93 adopts high
reliability, easy management, configuration flexibility and good quality of service guarantees \to meelthe technical performance of GPON /IEPCN/:Iandard/nf ITU-TG.984.X
The OV-SVXW-99 provides one (RJ11) interface, four Fast Ethernet LAN(RJ45) interfaces , one US\Rho 2.0 interface (optional) and two exte\[hr‘:ja‘tﬂ‘SD\B_Tfla/nten'has. The telephone
interface is used for connecting to the Internet provided by the telecom carrier. The Ethernet and WIFI \r used for connecting to computers, through which you can access the Internet.

The WIF! interface support 802.11bfg/n 2.4GHz. It is an ideal broadband FTTH solution for both home useé who wish to share high-speed Internet access and small offices that wish to do

business on the Internet.

2.Functional Feature

m Support EPON/GPON mode and wﬁch mode a\fomatlcally

= Support Route mode for PPPoEfD‘\Pﬁ' ic IP and BT‘rl:Ige mode /
m Support IPv4 and IPv6

m Support 2.4G WIFI and Multiple SSID

m Support ALG (Application Level Gateways

= Support LAN IP and DHCP Server confgur

= Support Port Mapping and Loop-Detect A]]I]licatiﬂﬂ

= Support Firewall function and ACL function * Network online gaming

& Support IG ooping/Proxy multicast f%ture * High Internet access sharing

o SupgoﬁT 069 remote configdration and maintenance > High rate hquhand SI!ari'_'g
» Small enterprises application

+ Home networking application
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w SPECIEHZ ddesign for system breakdown pceyaﬂ{on to maintain stable system
@ Supporf\ an access by wan ip;

m Support WAN access control

= Support H248 & SIP VOIP 0V-SVWX-99 SINGLE BAND

= Support Standard, IEEE802.11 b/g/n/ac 1GE+1FE+1POT+ XPONONT with DUALANTENA WIFI
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3.Routing Features :-
m Support IP routing

m Support transparent bridging
m Support source and destination routing
m Support DHCP server/client
m Support UPnP

= Support NAT,NAPT

m Support DMZ

m Support [P QoS

m Support IGMP proxy

m Support IPv4&IPv6

4.Management Features :-

m Device Configuration, Management and Update

m Web based GUI

m Localization support

= Embedded web server \

= Download image via HTTP, TFTP server, FTP server
m Command Line Interface via serial port, telnet, or ssh
» Menu-driven via serial port or telnet /

= WAI\E Mangdgement Protocol (TR-069)

m PSI c\gnfl uration file upload and download

Features :-

m Three-levé] login including local admin, local user, and remote technical support access
m Service access control based on incoming interface: WAN or LAN

m Service access control based on source IP addresses UV‘SVWX'gg SI N G LE BAN D

= Protect DOS attacks from WAN: SYN flooding, IP surfing. 1GE+TFE+1POT+ XPON ONT with DUAL ANTENA WIFI




:ff_\

f 0p/z‘21}zszon

4l anamﬁng

Digital Tecﬁnofo_qws!

Technical Specification

Interfaces

——

| Physical characterstics /

PON Interface

Optical Interface

1 GPON/EPON BoB ( class B+ )
Receiving Sensitivity : = -28dBm
Transmitting optical power : +1~+4dBm
SC-APC Connector

\ Dim?@ls

175 mm x 125 mim 30 /

\Qleibht

222 \_/

Distance

Transmission distance : 20KM

Wavelength

TX 1310nm, RX 1490nm

Wifi Chip

RTL8192ER

LAN Interface

1x10/100/1000 Mbps(GE) & 3x10/100Mbps (FE)

Auto adaptive Ethernet int QI:IJI!HaIf
Rj45 Connector wirele

Pewssible
operating

temperature

0"Cto40’C

Permissijble air
humidia

5%-95% RH, non-condensing

Chip Spec

Hisilicon 5116H k /" e

Power input

100-240 VAC, 50/60 Hz

Flash

1048Mbit ROM, 128MB \RQM (

Ethernet Port

4 Ports 10110011000 BASE~\\?§J45)

/
Systém power
Supply

12V DC, 1A

POTS Port

Maximum REN : 4 N\
G.71MAll, G.729a/b & G.722
Encoding / Decoding
T.30/T.38/G.711 fax mode
DTMF

Static power

Consumption

6w

Maximum power
Consumption

8w

LEDs

POWER/PON/LOS/TEL/LAN-1~4/\WLAN/WPS/USB

USB (éon A

1USB 2.0 ports
—Possibility to create a network dwé based on FTP

Functionality

WIRELES

IEEE 802.11 b/g/iT2.4G)
2.400-2.4835GHz
Support MIMO, rate up to 300M

2T2R, 2 External Antennas with 5 dBi gain
Modulation Type : DSSS, CCK & OFDM
Multiple SSIDs

Encoding Scheme : BPSK, QPSK, 16 & 64QAM
Channel : Auto

Authentication Type : WPA-PSK/WPA2-PSK

Intelligent
Connection

Intelligent Wi-Fi coverage

Automatic negotiation SIP/H.248

All port services

Parental control

L2 / L3 transmission (IPv4) : 1G uplink, 2G downlink

Intelligent
handling

Intelligent Wi-Fi sharing

Automatic of portal 802.1x

Sharing based on SoftGRE

Linking one account to two POTS ports




